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LIGHT BITE OPTIONS 

CHIPS £3.20

CHEESEY CHIPS £3.50

CHEESY CHIPS & GRAVY £3.80

CHIP BUTTY £3.50

PLAIN NACHOS 

NACHOS AND SALSA

NACHO WITH CHILL/ 5 BEAN CHILLI 

SHARING NACHOS 

TOPPED WITH EITHER SALSA, CHILLI, 5 BEAN CHILLI 

£4.50

£5.00

£7.00

£8.50

DUKE PLATTER 
CHEESE OR HAM

ON WHITE OR BROWN BREAD 

SERVED WITH CURLEY FRIES, SALAD & COLESLAW 

£9.95


