

LIGHTBITE OPTIONS

CHIPS	£3.20
CHEESEY CHIPS	£3.50
CHEESY CHIPS & GRAVY	£3.80
CHIP BUTTY	£3.50
PLAIN NACHOS	£4.50
NACHOS AND SALSA	£5.00
NACHO WITH CHILL/ 5 BEAN CHILLI	£7.00
SHARING NACHOS	£8.50
TOPPED WITH EITHER SALSA, CHILLI, 5 BEAN CHILLI	

DUKE PLATTER

£9.95

CHEESE OR HAM

ON WHITE OR BROWN BREAD SERVED WITH CURLEY FRIES, SÅLAD & COLESLAW